

Virtual Lab – Atmosphere
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	Altitude (km)
	Density (% of Sea Level)
	Pressure  (Pa)
	Temperature (0C)
	Phenomenon

	0
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	
	

	50
	
	
	
	

	60
	
	
	
	

	75
	
	
	
	

	100
	
	
	
	

	150
	
	
	
	

	200
	
	
	
	

	400
	
	
	
	



Answer the questions…….



